
 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/9/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Senic, Lucas 2010 Michigan 3,706.000 595 420 400 303 700 644 644

2  Lin, Youlong 2010 CHN 3,699.000 411 408 368 368 1020 644 480

3  Budovskyi, Borys 2009 CAN 3,199.096 800 510 400 400 1089.1 0 0

4  Wang, Ziyu 2009 Gulf Coast 3,156.000 400 368 368 245 700 700 375

5  Li, Bradley 2011 New England 3,095.000 428 417 400 400 700 375 375

6  Rasmussen, Sage 2009 Northern CA 3,025.000 483 309 280 278 595 595 485

7  Chen, Kyle 2010 New Jersey 2,934.000 412 340 340 340 644 490 368

8  Chen, Matthew 2010 THA 2,522.000 361 231 189 168 609 600 364

9  Liu, Derek 2009 New England 2,485.670 357 340 280 280 490 371 367.67

10  Qian, Jason 2009 Georgia 2,438.800 318 274 236 220.8 595 595 200

11  Wu, Alber 2010 Central CA 2,328.000 510 280 231 214 487 361 245

12  Cheng, Ethan 2009 New England 2,232.000 411 340 211 206 357 357 350

13  Tan, Aidan 2010 New England 2,098.000 548 303 204 202 480 361 0

14  Ling, Eddie 2009 Central CA 1,882.730 203 174 164.4 140 485 485 231.33

15  Fukuda, Diego 2009 Northern CA 1,873.500 368 340 340 228 362.5 235 0

16  Yi, William 2009 Southern CA 1,853.000 276 228 207 189 367.67 354 231.33

17  Nguyen, Martin 2009 Orange Coast 1,760.870 276 202 200 147.2 367.67 354 214

18  Li, Toby 2009 CAN 1,683.800 276 195 128 64.8 642 378 0

19  Yu, Jason 2009 CAN 1,524.319 312 212 202.5 200 597.819 0 0

20  Zhang, Aaron 2009 Orange Coast 1,492.000 400 300 276 116 200 200 0

21 # Chen, Hanson 2012 New Jersey 1,442.600 411 278 209 75.6 238 231 0

22  Sheng, Dalton 2010 Virginia 1,407.000 274 200 128 124 485 196 0

23  Cortright, Skipper 2009 Central CA 1,384.000 414 312 208 208 242 0 0

24  Lu, Royce Youshi 2010 CHN 1,354.400 300 135 60.4 0 487 372 0

25  Suarez, Adrian 2009 Gold Coast 1,341.000 278 138 135 114 480 196 0

26  Xu, Jia Bao (Bowen) 2009 CAN 1,290.000 680 404 206 0 0 0 0

27  Wu, Brian 2009 TPE 1,228.500 140 34.5 0 0 490 368 196

28  Doell, Ethan 2011 Virginia 1,101.000 208 206 180 136 371 0 0

29  Lee, Brendan 2009 Connecticut 1,007.200 214 212 121.2 53 214 193 0

30  Nicoletti, Luca 2009 Central CA 951.500 274 214 62 51.5 350 0 0

31  Chen, Nuo 2011 CHN 919.000 127 112 0 0 242 224 214

32  Choi, Jian 2009 KOR 890.500 340 220 202.5 128 0 0 0

33  Derrick, Blake 2009 Central CA 798.800 404 274 65.6 55.2 0 0 0

34  Choi, Ethan 2009 Orange Coast 653.000 274 204 134 41 0 0 0

35  Liu, Ethan 2009 Michigan 637.500 232 214 130 61.5 0 0 0

36  Le, Jacob 2009 Orange Coast 622.000 200 177 127 118 0 0 0

37  Xu, Andy 2009 Metro NYC 619.000 220 212 137 50 0 0 0

38  Park, Rion 2009 Northern CA 606.000 126 124 78 68 210 0 0

39  Tang, Alexander 2010 Virginia 558.000 168 136 132 122 0 0 0

40  Ghedini, Luca 2010 Connecticut 550.000 340 128 46 36 0 0 0

41 # Mazaheri, Fletcher 2012 Kentucky 520.200 200 133 110.4 76.8 0 0 0

42  Wandji, Noah 2011 Western WA 516.200 137 130 127.2 122 0 0 0

43  Lee, Christopher 2009 Western WA 497.000 203 120 112 62 0 0 0

44 # Zhou, Chenqiao 2012 CAN 467.600 204 130 85.6 48 0 0 0

45  Ozawa, Taishi 2011 Columbus OH 443.200 202 134 81.6 25.6 0 0 0

46  Chen, Junlin 2010 CHN 431.500 67.5 0 0 0 364 0 0

47  Rautureau, Hugo 2010 Western WA 430.000 166.8 147.2 60 56 0 0 0

48  Simonov, Timofey 2011 Metro NYC 421.200 204 122.4 52.8 42 0 0 0

49  Bae, Eugene 2009 Southern CA 398.900 210 122.4 35.5 31 0 0 0

50  Lo, Preston 2009 Northern CA 376.400 140 84.8 77.2 74.4 0 0 0

51  Cho, Jadon Yushin 2009 Maryland 376.000 198 136 42 0 0 0 0

52  Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 2010 Metro NYC 369.200 165 84 73.2 47 0 0 0

53  Yao, Bradley 2009 Virginia 352.900 171 67.2 63.5 51.2 0 0 0

54  Choi, Benjamin 2010 South TX 351.000 120 118 66 47 0 0 0

55  Griffith McAllister, Thomas 2010 Metro NYC 333.200 112 111.2 72 38 0 0 0

56T  Cheng, Logan 2011 New England 331.200 177 83.2 36 35 0 0 0

56T  Lu, Kevin 2010 Western WA 331.200 210 47.2 43 31 0 0 0

58  Raj, Jay 2009 Gulf Coast 321.800 120 116 44.8 41 0 0 0

59  Lozano, Veyron Jericho 2011 Southern CA 320.000 186 118 16 0 0 0 0

60  Rozalski, Eli 2009 Western WA 317.400 132 75.6 65 44.8 0 0 0

61  Li, Aaron 2009 New England 316.500 110 82.8 71.2 52.5 0 0 0

62  Martin, Darius 2009 Metro NYC 312.200 122 72 59.2 59 0 0 0

63  Hayes, Stewart 2011 CAN 301.600 130 112 37 22.6 0 0 0

64  Guth, Joseph 2010 Northern OH 299.800 118 73.2 55.6 53 0 0 0

65  Chang, Jonathan 2011 Central CA 295.600 116 75.2 54.4 50 0 0 0

66  Chuang, Oscar 2010 Illinois 269.600 114 55.6 55 45 0 0 0

67  Parrish, Evan 2010 Virginia 268.000 206 62 0 0 0 0 0

68  Zhang, Jacob 2010 Southern CA 253.500 120 45 44.5 44 0 0 0

69  Zou, Qingchu 2009 CHN 253.000 211 42 0 0 0 0 0

70  Rodriguez, Tyler 2011 Northern CA 247.900 110 51.5 50.4 36 0 0 0
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71  Kim, Daniel 2009 Northern CA 238.000 110 60 45 23 0 0 0

72  Sisinni, Leonardo 2010 Central CA 231.500 136 41 33 21.5 0 0 0

73 # Zhou, Shawn 2012 Orange Coast 227.400 80.4 80 46 21 0 0 0

74  Li, Edison 2011 CAN 224.400 177 26.4 21 0 0 0 0

75  Li, Richard 2010 Central CA 223.200 140 83.2 0 0 0 0 0

76  Elkousy, Zain al Din 2010 Gulf Coast 221.200 112 51.2 38 20 0 0 0

77  Zhong, Maxwell 2010 Central CA 214.000 124 50 40 0 0 0 0

78  Howland, Jonas 2009 Minnesota 174.400 68.4 43.5 37 25.5 0 0 0

79  Morrow, Brenden 2009 Central CA 167.200 80.4 40 24 22.8 0 0 0

80  Mao, Lucas 2009 Virginia 164.400 164.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

81  Bieler, Mason 2011 Southern CA 157.600 109.6 48 0 0 0 0 0

82  Soto-Ulev, Aden 2009 MEX 154.000 114 40 0 0 0 0 0

83  Park, Steve (Sangmin) 2009 Orange Coast 146.200 82.4 39 24.8 0 0 0 0

84  Wong, Evan 2009 Northern CA 140.000 114 26 0 0 0 0 0

85  Yoon, Junhyeok 2010 Alabama 139.800 80.4 37 22.4 0 0 0 0

86  Cheung, Hank 2009 CAN 138.000 138 0 0 0 0 0 0

87  Zheng, Marcus 2011 Michigan 134.800 45.6 40 25.2 24 0 0 0

88  Wu, Tong 2009 128.400 128.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

89  Hua, Aaron 2011 Virginia 124.000 124 0 0 0 0 0 0

90  Choi, Ethan 2010 San Diego 122.000 42 41 39 0 0 0 0

91  Parker, Isaiah 2010 Border TX 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 # Pan, Ethan 2012 Virginia 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

93  Hickey, Connor 2010 Southwest OH 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

94  Dong, Richard 2009 HKG 110.400 74.4 36 0 0 0 0 0

95T  Choi, Colin 2009 Orange Coast 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

95T  Ye, Neilson 2011 Metro NYC 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

97  Zhou, Ryan 2010 Central CA 105.000 81 24 0 0 0 0 0

98  Chen, Ethan 2010 West-Rock 99.400 39 34 26.4 0 0 0 0

99  Allen, Henry 2009 Columbus OH 98.000 48 28.5 21.5 0 0 0 0

100  Gordon, William 2009 Central CA 95.000 66 29 0 0 0 0 0

101  Jimenez, Naveen 2009 West-Rock 94.000 39 30 25 0 0 0 0

102  Shin, Noah 2011 Maryland 90.800 48.8 23 19 0 0 0 0

103  Yuan, Zhihe 2011 Gulf Coast 82.000 56 26 0 0 0 0 0

104  Hart-Syed, Declan 2011 Connecticut 74.600 49.6 25 0 0 0 0 0

105  Lu, Andy 2011 69.600 69.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

106  Palma, Nathan Anthony 2010 Columbus OH 53.000 32 21 0 0 0 0 0

107  McKee, Calvin 2009 North TX 50.400 50.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

108  Kao, Yi, Li 2011 46.400 46.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

109T # Lee, Abin 2012 Southern CA 44.000 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

109T  Yu, Kinton 2010 44.000 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

111  Kim, Phil 2009 KOR 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

112  rautureau, Arthur 2010 Western WA 40.000 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

113  Vaden, Oliver 2010 Virginia 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 # Bedworth, Alistair 2012 Oregon 37.000 37 0 0 0 0 0 0

115T # Ge, Felix Fei 2012 Michigan 35.000 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

115T  Tsoi, Spencer 2009 Southern CA 35.000 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

117  Wang, Rory 2009 New England 34.000 34 0 0 0 0 0 0

118T  Chong, Tristan 2010 CAN 32.000 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

118T  Jeong, Yujun 2011 KOR 32.000 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

120  Cha, James 2009 New Jersey 31.000 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

121  Harroch, Faustin 2009 Western WA 28.000 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

122  Lu, Hongyu 2010 27.600 27.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

123  Boeskin, Nolan 2009 Gulf Coast 27.500 27.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

124  Zeng, Rick 2010 Long Island 27.000 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

125T # Hou, Gaven 2012 New England 26.000 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

125T # Yang, Charles 2012 Central CA 26.000 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

127T  Toews, Jackson 2009 Minnesota 23.000 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

127T  Xie, Jicheng 2010 Long Island 23.000 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

129  Huang, Holmes (Shengheng) 2010 CAN 22.000 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

130T  Foy, Grant 2010 Southern CA 20.000 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

130T  Neice, William 2009 Oregon 20.000 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

130T # Wang, Elijah (QiChen) 2012 Southern CA 20.000 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

133  Fang, Haoyu 2011 Michigan 19.600 19.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

134T  Chou-Esteban, Pau 2009 Metro NYC 19.000 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

134T # Leung, Tsun Yin (TY) 2012 CAN 19.000 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

134T  Shannon, Jack 2009 New Jersey 19.000 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DOMESTIC - CADET as of:  2/9/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 CDT - OCT 2025 CDT - NOV 2025 CDT - JOs 2026 CDT - MAR 2025 CDT - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Senic, Lucas 14 204 6 278 9 214 11 210 1 400

Lin, Youlong 6 278 np 0 np 0 2 368 2 368

Budovskyi, Borys 1 400 1 400 np 0 np 0 7 276

Wang, Ziyu 2 368 35.5 47.5 2 368 14 204 12 208

Li, Bradley 33 50 3 340 1 400 1 400 18 138

Rasmussen, Sage 5 280 24 126 21 132 15 202 6 278

Chen, Kyle 3 340 5 280 22 130 3 340 3 340

Chen, Matthew 39 44 54.5 28.5 np 0 20.5 133 34.33 48

Liu, Derek 40 43 3 340 34 49 5 280 5 280

Qian, Jason 20.5 133 11.5 209 8 274 18 138 27 120

Wu, Alber np 0 33.5 49.5 5 280 37 46 9 214

Cheng, Ethan 13 206 25 124 3 340 24 126 10.5 211

Tan, Aidan 24 126 15 202 14 204 66 0 33 50

Ling, Eddie 49 34 17 140 np 0 26 122 14.5 203

Fukuda, Diego 34 49 2 368 3 340 45 38 3 340

Yi, William 29 116 56.5 26.5 66.5 0 7 276 17 140

Nguyen, Martin 15 202 7 276 16 200 50 33 38.5 44.5

Li, Toby 7 276 23 128 np 0 43 40 43 40

Yu, Jason np 0 10 212 np 0 39 44 16 200

Zhang, Aaron 56 27 45 38 7 276 29 116 54 29

Chen, Hanson np 0 11.5 209 6 278 36 47 111 0

Sheng, Dalton 25 124 16 200 23 128 8 274 40 43

Cortright, Skipper 12 208 33.5 49.5 12 208 20.5 133 13 206

Lu, Royce Youshi 67 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 19.5 135

Suarez, Adrian 57.5 25.5 18 138 30 114 6 278 19.5 135

Xu, Jia Bao (Bowen) np 0 13 206 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Brian 17 140 np 0 np 0 np 0 48.5 34.5

Doell, Ethan 19 136 60 23 13 206 12 208 26 122

Lee, Brendan 65 0 9 214 58 25 10 212 45 38

Nicoletti, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 9 214 8 274

Chen, Nuo 73 0 73 0 np 0 31 112 23.5 127

Choi, Jian 3 340 np 0 np 0 23 128 37 46

Derrick, Blake 8 274 40 43 56 27 72 0 129 0

Choi, Ethan 50 33 8 274 20 134 76 0 42 41

Liu, Ethan 9 214 22 130 np 0 70 0 41 42

Le, Jacob 16 200 np 0 np 0 28 118 23.5 127

Xu, Andy 10 212 78.5 0 18.5 137 33 50 34.33 48

Park, Rion 77 0 56.5 26.5 24 126 54 29 25 124

Tang, Alexander 66 0 21 132 26 122 19 136 70.5 0

Ghedini, Luca 23 128 47 36 133 0 3 340 55.5 27.5

Mazaheri, Fletcher 20.5 133 39 44 38 45 16 200 61 22

Wandji, Noah 26 122 52 31 18.5 137 22 130 28 118

Lee, Christopher 75 0 27 120 31 112 99 0 14.5 203

Zhou, Chenqiao 22 130 58 25 np 0 83 0 34.33 48

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 20 134 15 202 95 0 73 0

Chen, Junlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 89 0

Rautureau, Hugo 68 0 41 42 104 0 34.5 48.5 65 0

Simonov, Timofey 46 37 14 204 42 41 41 42 53 30

Bae, Eugene 47.5 35.5 70 0 11 210 52 31 84 0

Lo, Preston 59 24 42 41 17 140 62 21 91 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin 114 0 19 136 41 42 71 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 36 47 80 0 39.5 43.5 65 0 66 0

Yao, Bradley 37 46 37 46 50 33 34.5 48.5 74 0

Choi, Benjamin 27 120 28 118 36 47 123 0 121 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas 45 38 31 112 68 0 67 0 50 33

Cheng, Logan 116 0 59 24 48 35 47 36 48.5 34.5

Lu, Kevin 11 210 74 0 52 31 40 43 52 31

Raj, Jay 42 41 29 116 205 0 49 34 112 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho 113 0 np 0 28 118 97 0 77 0

Rozalski, Eli 53 30 61 22 53 30 np 0 21 132

Li, Aaron 55 28 65 0 32 110 86 0 51 32

Martin, Darius 47.5 35.5 26 122 51 32 69 0 44 39

Hayes, Stewart 31 112 67 0 np 0 46 37 22 130

Guth, Joseph 28 118 53 30 54 29 np 0 93 0

Chang, Jonathan 61 22 35.5 47.5 63 20 78.5 0 29 116

Chuang, Oscar 99.5 0 38 45 109 0 30 114 92 0

Parrish, Evan 78 0 122 0 np 0 13 206 88 0

Zhang, Jacob 38 45 110 0 27 120 55 28 38.5 44.5

Zou, Qingchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 10.5 211

Rodriguez, Tyler 32 110 116.5 0 47 36 114 0 95 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - CADET as of:  2/9/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 CDT - OCT 2025 CDT - NOV 2025 CDT - JOs 2026 CDT - MAR 2025 CDT - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Daniel 60 23 32 110 np 0 38 45 72 0

Sisinni, Leonardo 81 0 50 33 61.5 21.5 130 0 80 0

Zhou, Shawn 70 0 101 0 37 46 195.5 0 62 21

Li, Edison 62 21 89.5 0 np 0 77 0 133 0

Li, Richard 79 0 np 0 np 0 17 140 87 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din 71 0 77 0 45 38 63 20 31 112

Zhong, Maxwell np 0 100 0 33 50 25 124 141 0

Howland, Jonas 57.5 25.5 np 0 39.5 43.5 101.5 0 46 37

Morrow, Brenden 118.5 0 91 0 43 40 127 0 59 24

Mao, Lucas 82 0 188 0 np 0 124 0 119 0

Bieler, Mason 120.5 0 111 0 35 48 87 0 116 0

Soto-Ulev, Aden 69 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 30 114

Park, Steve (Sangmin) np 0 np 0 np 0 131 0 69 0

Wong, Evan 30 114 66 0 57 26 80 0 107 0

Yoon, Junhyeok 102.5 0 106 0 46 37 103 0 67 0

Cheung, Hank 18 138 72 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Marcus 43 40 97 0 59 24 75 0 64 19

Wu, Tong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hua, Aaron 111 0 130 0 25 124 98 0 124 0

Choi, Ethan 102.5 0 129 0 44 39 42 41 155 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 177.5 0 115 0 27 120 207 0

Pan, Ethan 91 0 96 0 29 116 88.5 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor 107 0 30 114 142 0 166 0 120 0

Dong, Richard 93 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 47 36

Choi, Colin 139 0 143 0 91.5 0 32 110 105.5 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 32 110

Zhou, Ryan 94 0 np 0 np 0 59 24 85 0

Chen, Ethan 44 39 49 34 65 0 85 0 101.5 0

Allen, Henry 35 48 54.5 28.5 61.5 21.5 104.33 0 75 0

Gordon, William 54 29 92 0 71 0 np 0 117 0

Jimenez, Naveen np 0 44 39 75.5 0 53 30 58 25

Shin, Noah 76 0 64 19 60 23 163 0 90 0

Yuan, Zhihe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 57 26

Hart-Syed, Declan np 0 194 0 95 0 58 25 136 0

Lu, Andy 86 0 71 0 np 0 104.33 0 np 0

Palma, Nathan Anthony 72 0 62 21 np 0 51 32 135 0

McKee, Calvin 126 0 116.5 0 121 0 74 0 70.5 0

Kao, Yi, Li np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Abin 83.5 0 107 0 147 0 142 0 132 0

Yu, Kinton 90 0 np 0 np 0 158 0 np 0

Kim, Phil 41 42 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

rautureau, Arthur 101 0 43 40 78 0 140 0 150 0

Vaden, Oliver np 0 np 0 np 0 44 39 210.5 0

Bedworth, Alistair np 0 46 37 93 0 np 0 118 0

Ge, Felix Fei 95 0 104 0 np 0 48 35 172 0

Tsoi, Spencer 104 0 48 35 134 0 np 0 193 0

Wang, Rory 80 0 82 0 49 34 88.5 0 152 0

Chong, Tristan 108 0 51 32 np 0 np 0 109.5 0

Jeong, Yujun 51 32 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cha, James 52 31 118 0 81 0 104.33 0 98.5 0

Harroch, Faustin 85 0 np 0 55 28 np 0 76 0

Lu, Hongyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boeskin, Nolan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 55.5 27.5

Zeng, Rick np 0 np 0 np 0 56 27 156 0

Hou, Gaven np 0 114 0 91.5 0 57 26 177 0

Yang, Charles 98 0 158 0 131 0 119 0 np 0

Toews, Jackson 130 0 150 0 116 0 np 0 60 23

Xie, Jicheng np 0 124 0 np 0 60 23 131 0

Huang, Holmes (Shengheng) 168.5 0 85 0 119 0 61 22 158 0

Foy, Grant 63 20 75 0 72 0 153 0 283.33 0

Neice, William 138 0 102 0 85 0 np 0 63 20

Wang, Elijah (QiChen) 117 0 63 20 70 0 115 0 105.5 0

Fang, Haoyu 122 0 69 0 84 0 128 0 109.5 0

Chou-Esteban, Pau np 0 189 0 64 19 np 0 np 0

Leung, Tsun Yin (TY) 157 0 np 0 np 0 64 19 np 0

Shannon, Jack 64 19 138 0 88.5 0 68 0 241 0
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 SJCCs

Top 40% earn points

TOP CDT 

FINISH CDT - SJCC JAN 2026 CDT - SJCC MAY 2025
TOP JR 

FINISH JR - SJCC JAN 2026 JR - SJCC MAY 2025

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Senic, Lucas 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Youlong 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Budovskyi, Borys 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ziyu 85.6 np 0 9 85.6 128.4 np 0 9 128.4

Li, Bradley 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage 160 np 0 1 160 25.6 np 0 39 25.6

Chen, Kyle 136 np 0 3 136 204 12 124.8 3 204

Chen, Matthew 136 3.5 136 35 19.2 168 11 126 5 168

Liu, Derek 136 np 0 3 136 0 np 0 68 0

Qian, Jason 20 np 0 33 20 220.8 2 220.8 38 26

Wu, Alber 19.6 np 0 34 19.6 22 np 0 48 22

Cheng, Ethan 48 np 0 27 48 0 np 0 67 0

Tan, Aidan 112 np 0 5 112 127.2 33 28 10 127.2

Ling, Eddie 111.2 np 0 6 111.2 164.4 8 164.4 35 27.2

Fukuda, Diego 110.4 np 0 7 110.4 84 np 0 17 84

Yi, William 49.6 np 0 25 49.6 72 np 0 27 72

Nguyen, Martin 147.2 20 53.6 2 147.2 78.6 21.5 78.6 54 0

Li, Toby 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Jason 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Aaron 82.4 13 82.4 np 0 81.6 19 81.6 102 0

Chen, Hanson 16.4 np 0 42 16.4 75.6 24 75.6 34 27.6

Sheng, Dalton 47.2 28 47.2 51 0 0 48 0 76 0

Cortright, Skipper 160 1 160 30 45.6 76.8 23 76.8 42 24.4

Lu, Royce Youshi 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Suarez, Adrian 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Jia Bao (Bowen) 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Brian 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Doell, Ethan 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 52.8 np 0 21 52.8 121.2 57 0 15 121.2

Nicoletti, Luca 0 np 0 47 0 0 np 0 53 0

Chen, Nuo 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Jian 84 np 0 11 84 123.6 np 0 13 123.6

Derrick, Blake 55.2 np 0 18 55.2 26.8 np 0 36 26.8

Choi, Ethan 18.4 np 0 37 18.4 204 3.5 204 46.5 22.6

Liu, Ethan 0 np 0 49 0 24.4 42 24.4 55 0

Le, Jacob 84.8 10 84.8 np 0 74.4 36 26.8 25 74.4

Xu, Andy 0 np 0 67 0 28 35 27.2 33 28

Park, Rion 53.6 np 0 20 53.6 78 np 0 22 78

Tang, Alexander 109.6 22 52 8 109.6 168 5 168 44 23.6

Ghedini, Luca 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher 110.4 7 110.4 14 81.6 76.8 25 74.4 23 76.8

Wandji, Noah 112 5 112 65 0 127.2 10 127.2 30 68.4

Lee, Christopher 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Chenqiao 85.6 9 85.6 59 0 204 3.5 204 19.5 81

Ozawa, Taishi 81.6 14 81.6 np 0 25.6 39 25.6 np 0

Chen, Junlin 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Rautureau, Hugo 147.2 2 147.2 36 18.8 166.8 15 121.2 6 166.8

Simonov, Timofey 52.8 21 52.8 38 18 122.4 14 122.4 62 0

Bae, Eugene 0 36 0 52 0 122.4 84 0 14 122.4

Lo, Preston 84.8 np 0 10 84.8 0 np 0 56 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 84 11 84 22 52 73.2 70.5 0 26 73.2

Yao, Bradley 51.2 23 51.2 29 46.4 67.2 31 67.2 43 24

Choi, Benjamin 0 np 0 np 0 66 32 66 np 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas 111.2 6 111.2 41 16.8 72 27 72 31 67.2

Cheng, Logan 83.2 12 83.2 15 80.8 23.2 45 23.2 89 0

Lu, Kevin 47.2 np 0 28 47.2 0 np 0 77 0

Raj, Jay 44.8 31 44.8 np 0 120 16 120 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho 16 np 0 43 16 0 np 0 np 0

Rozalski, Eli 44.8 np 0 31 44.8 75.6 np 0 24 75.6

Li, Aaron 0 41 0 np 0 82.8 18 82.8 np 0

Martin, Darius 0 35 0 56 0 21.6 61 0 49 21.6

Hayes, Stewart 20 33 20 40 17.2 22.6 73 0 46.5 22.6

Guth, Joseph 55.6 17.5 55.6 48 0 73.2 26 73.2 45 23.2

Chang, Jonathan 54.4 19 54.4 39 17.6 24.8 41 24.8 88 0

Chuang, Oscar 55.6 17.5 55.6 79.5 0 0 64 0 65 0

Parrish, Evan 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Jacob 44 49 0 32 44 0 78 0 90.5 0

Zou, Qingchu 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Rodriguez, Tyler 50.4 24 50.4 60 0 0 53 0 np 0
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TOP CDT 

FINISH CDT - SJCC JAN 2026 CDT - SJCC MAY 2025
TOP JR 
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Kim, Daniel 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Sisinni, Leonardo 136 3.5 136 62 0 0 54 0 71 0

Zhou, Shawn 80 np 0 16 80 80.4 20 80.4 81 0

Li, Edison 0 69 0 53 0 26.4 65 0 37 26.4

Li, Richard 83.2 np 0 12 83.2 0 np 0 57 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din 51.2 27 48 23 51.2 0 50.5 0 np 0

Zhong, Maxwell 0 np 0 77 0 0 75 0 95 0

Howland, Jonas 0 45 0 74 0 68.4 30 68.4 70 0

Morrow, Brenden 80.4 15.5 80.4 19 54.4 22.8 46 22.8 75 0

Mao, Lucas 0 np 0 70 0 164.4 np 0 8 164.4

Bieler, Mason 109.6 8 109.6 72 0 0 62 0 59 0

Soto-Ulev, Aden 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Steve (Sangmin) 82.4 np 0 13 82.4 24.8 np 0 41 24.8

Wong, Evan 0 np 0 44 0 0 55 0 90.5 0

Yoon, Junhyeok 80.4 15.5 80.4 np 0 22.4 47 22.4 np 0

Cheung, Hank 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Marcus 45.6 30 45.6 71 0 25.2 40 25.2 np 0

Wu, Tong 0 np 0 np 0 128.4 9 128.4 np 0

Hua, Aaron 0 52 0 84 0 0 101 0 72 0

Choi, Ethan 0 51 0 87 0 0 60 0 108 0

Parker, Isaiah 0 55 0 np 0 0 np 0 82 0

Pan, Ethan 0 47 0 92 0 0 79 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor 0 71 0 82.5 0 0 88 0 107 0

Dong, Richard 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Colin 0 64 0 np 0 0 49 0 np 0

Ye, Neilson 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Ryan 0 np 0 100 0 81 np 0 19.5 81

Chen, Ethan 0 np 0 45.5 0 26.4 37 26.4 52 0

Allen, Henry 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Gordon, William 0 np 0 58 0 66 np 0 32 66

Jimenez, Naveen 0 np 0 np 0 0 83 0 86.5 0

Shin, Noah 48.8 26 48.8 np 0 0 50.5 0 np 0

Yuan, Zhihe 56 np 0 17 56 0 np 0 np 0

Hart-Syed, Declan 49.6 25 49.6 26 48.8 0 66 0 np 0

Lu, Andy 0 44 0 np 0 69.6 29 69.6 np 0

Palma, Nathan Anthony 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Calvin 50.4 62 0 24 50.4 0 70.5 0 117 0

Kao, Yi, Li 46.4 29 46.4 np 0 0 96 0 np 0

Lee, Abin 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Kinton 44 32 44 np 0 0 100 0 np 0

Kim, Phil 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

rautureau, Arthur 0 60 0 55 0 0 58 0 114 0

Vaden, Oliver 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Bedworth, Alistair 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Ge, Felix Fei 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Tsoi, Spencer 0 np 0 88 0 0 np 0 115 0

Wang, Rory 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Tristan 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Yujun 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Cha, James 0 46 0 86 0 0 74 0 np 0

Harroch, Faustin 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Hongyu 0 59 0 np 0 27.6 34 27.6 np 0

Boeskin, Nolan 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Rick 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Hou, Gaven 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Charles 0 72 0 78 0 26 38 26 113 0

Toews, Jackson 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Jicheng 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Holmes (Shengheng) 0 42 0 np 0 0 104.5 0 np 0

Foy, Grant 0 np 0 95 0 0 np 0 111 0

Neice, William 0 np 0 45.5 0 0 np 0 78 0

Wang, Elijah (QiChen) 0 37 0 50 0 0 81 0 np 0

Fang, Haoyu 19.6 34 19.6 64 0 0 56 0 109 0

Chou-Esteban, Pau 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Tsun Yin (TY) 0 np 0 np 0 0 np 0 np 0

Shannon, Jack 0 77 0 np 0 0 107 0 np 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/9/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 

160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026

JR - JOs 

wt=1 2025 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Senic, Lucas 44 59 51.5 51.5 16 300 15 303 25 186

Lin, Youlong 22 195 np 0 94 0 47.5 55.5 8 411

Budovskyi, Borys 3 510 np 0 np 0 np 0 10.5 316.5

Wang, Ziyu 77.5 0 23 192 78 0 31 168 73 0

Li, Bradley 52 51 45 58 6 417 33 70 72 0

Rasmussen, Sage 53 50 29 174 36 67 13 309 21 198

Chen, Kyle 25 186 16 300 19.5 202.5 19.5 202.5 113 0

Chen, Matthew 35.5 67.5 np 0 31 168 np 0 24 189

Liu, Derek 32 165 99 0 105.5 0 91 0 42 61

Qian, Jason 46 57 10 318 56 47 89 0 44 59

Wu, Alber 133 0 3 510 24 189 67 0 40 63

Cheng, Ethan 66 0 34.33 68 61 42 8 411 82.33 0

Tan, Aidan 68 0 15 303 58 45 32 165 97 0

Ling, Eddie 101 0 85 0 66.5 0 72 0 29 174

Fukuda, Diego 70.5 0 40.33 62 86 0 122 0 93.33 0

Yi, William 56 47 34.33 68 18 207 24 189 201.33 0

Nguyen, Martin 91 0 64 39 72 0 47.5 55.5 89.33 0

Li, Toby 96 0 np 0 np 0 22 195 76 0

Yu, Jason 12 312 np 0 np 0 np 0 19.5 202.5

Zhang, Aaron 16 300 60 43 43 60 56.5 46.5 109 0

Chen, Hanson 8 411 37 66 133 0 76.5 0 77 0

Sheng, Dalton 168.5 0 62 41 142.5 0 82 0 144.5 0

Cortright, Skipper 106.5 0 7 414 12 312 43 60 35.5 67.5

Lu, Royce Youshi 162.5 0 np 0 np 0 16 300 69.5 0

Suarez, Adrian 34 69 104 0 185 0 114 0 98 0

Xu, Jia Bao (Bowen) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Brian 98 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doell, Ethan 139.5 0 27 180 57 46 np 0 167 0

Lee, Brendan 61 42 67 0 60 43 136 0 50 53

Nicoletti, Luca 159.33 0 np 0 41 62 80 0 51.5 51.5

Chen, Nuo 162.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 88 0

Choi, Jian 59 44 np 0 np 0 np 0 19.5 202.5

Derrick, Blake 65 0 91 0 131 0 88 0 51.5 51.5

Choi, Ethan 217 0 68.5 0 97 0 71 0 96 0

Liu, Ethan 41.5 61.5 160 0 87 0 np 0 47 56

Le, Jacob 152.5 0 np 0 165.5 0 28 177 210.5 0

Xu, Andy 60 43 140.25 0 117 0 58 45 62 41

Park, Rion 131 0 34.33 68 189 0 163.5 0 123 0

Tang, Alexander 51 52 74 0 219 0 53 50 101.5 0

Ghedini, Luca 82 0 57 46 95 0 np 0 318 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher 105 0 195 0 191.5 0 75 0 117 0

Wandji, Noah 193.5 0 97 0 193.33 0 146 0 121 0

Lee, Christopher 116 0 40.33 62 135 0 78 0 93.33 0

Zhou, Chenqiao 111.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 89.33 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Junlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 35.5 67.5

Rautureau, Hugo 129 0 55 48 47 56 50.5 52.5 118.5 0

Simonov, Timofey 113 0 66 0 158 0 np 0 69.5 0

Bae, Eugene 188 0 140.25 0 np 0 98.33 0 138.5 0

Lo, Preston 164.33 0 56 47 108 0 165 0 173 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin 21 198 117 0 89 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 74 0 32 165 64 39 65 0 104.5 0

Yao, Bradley 130 0 30 171 39.5 63.5 101.25 0 133 0

Choi, Benjamin 195 0 148 0 167 0 np 0 194.25 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas 191.5 0 68.5 0 231.5 0 np 0 71 0

Cheng, Logan 77.5 0 28 177 186 0 np 0 75 0

Lu, Kevin 87.5 0 140.25 0 197 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay 228 0 120 0 100.5 0 158 0 80 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho 118.5 0 25 186 np 0 129 0 np 0

Rozalski, Eli 136 0 94 0 38 65 73.5 0 176.5 0

Li, Aaron 63 40 125 0 83 0 50.5 52.5 141.5 0

Martin, Darius 193.5 0 44 59 130 0 125 0 60 43

Hayes, Stewart 144 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 132 0

Guth, Joseph 111.5 0 50 53 52 51 115 0 188 0

Chang, Jonathan 139.5 0 53 50 np 0 117 0 np 0

Chuang, Oscar 121.5 0 47.33 55 118 0 132 0 120 0

Parrish, Evan 200 0 np 0 145 0 41 62 179 0

Zhang, Jacob 145 0 190 0 223 0 63 40 205 0

Zou, Qingchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 61 42

Rodriguez, Tyler 90 0 51.5 51.5 np 0 128 0 180.33 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/9/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 

160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026

JR - JOs 

wt=1 2025 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Daniel 94.5 0 np 0 98 0 92 0 43 60

Sisinni, Leonardo 254.5 0 215 0 62 41 98.33 0 287.33 0

Zhou, Shawn 159.33 0 121 0 np 0 111.5 0 157 0

Li, Edison 256 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 28 177

Li, Richard 164.33 0 np 0 249.5 0 np 0 277 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din 187 0 146 0 92 0 np 0 np 0

Zhong, Maxwell 102.5 0 63 40 172 0 177 0 201.33 0

Howland, Jonas 121.5 0 132 0 75 0 105 0 108 0

Morrow, Brenden 92.5 0 87 0 96 0 130 0 149.5 0

Mao, Lucas 220.33 0 np 0 206.5 0 np 0 212 0

Bieler, Mason 199 0 101.5 0 121 0 133 0 261 0

Soto-Ulev, Aden 124 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 63 40

Park, Steve (Sangmin) np 0 np 0 193.33 0 np 0 64 39

Wong, Evan 102.5 0 179 0 236 0 np 0 148 0

Yoon, Junhyeok 99 0 90 0 177.5 0 np 0 np 0

Cheung, Hank 164.33 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Marcus 108 0 135 0 181.5 0 np 0 230 0

Wu, Tong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hua, Aaron 241 0 168 0 128 0 np 0 303.5 0

Choi, Ethan 167 0 61 42 153 0 138 0 np 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 np 0 173 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor 189 0 201 0 141 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Richard 89 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 134 0

Choi, Colin 235 0 214 0 np 0 np 0 310.5 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 194.25 0

Zhou, Ryan 223.5 0 np 0 179 0 np 0 242.25 0

Chen, Ethan 150 0 130 0 np 0 np 0 249 0

Allen, Henry 216 0 169 0 200 0 np 0 156 0

Gordon, William 231.33 0 98 0 243 0 143 0 74 0

Jimenez, Naveen np 0 226 0 152 0 np 0 209 0

Shin, Noah np 0 224.5 0 np 0 np 0 220 0

Yuan, Zhihe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 269 0

Hart-Syed, Declan np 0 156 0 np 0 np 0 248 0

Lu, Andy 109 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Palma, Nathan Anthony 168.5 0 np 0 241.5 0 np 0 159 0

McKee, Calvin 247 0 189 0 93 0 np 0 259 0

Kao, Yi, Li np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Abin 262 0 59 44 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Kinton 219 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Phil 97 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

rautureau, Arthur 135 0 157 0 116 0 134 0 253.5 0

Vaden, Oliver np 0 np 0 261 0 np 0 np 0

Bedworth, Alistair np 0 103 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ge, Felix Fei 284.17 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsoi, Spencer 237.5 0 175.5 0 230 0 np 0 287.33 0

Wang, Rory 117 0 170.5 0 107 0 np 0 178 0

Chong, Tristan 118.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 206.5 0

Jeong, Yujun 120 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cha, James 86 0 106 0 np 0 157 0 185.5 0

Harroch, Faustin 156.5 0 165 0 282.5 0 86 0 235.5 0

Lu, Hongyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boeskin, Nolan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 229 0

Zeng, Rick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 290.25 0

Hou, Gaven np 0 119 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Charles 201.5 0 96 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Toews, Jackson 236 0 105 0 264 0 np 0 264 0

Xie, Jicheng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 298 0

Huang, Holmes (Shengheng) 80 0 223 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Foy, Grant 271 0 124 0 np 0 169 0 233.5 0

Neice, William 201.5 0 112 0 np 0 np 0 246 0

Wang, Elijah (QiChen) 211 0 166 0 np 0 150 0 np 0

Fang, Haoyu 180.33 0 185 0 217 0 np 0 np 0

Chou-Esteban, Pau np 0 154 0 303.5 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Tsun Yin (TY) 220.33 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shannon, Jack 204.33 0 219 0 280 0 np 0 222 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  2/9/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 DVI - OCT 2025 DVI - NOV 2025 DVI - FEB 2025 DVI - APR 2025 DVI - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Senic, Lucas 81.5 0 23 256 23 256 11 420 69 0

Lin, Youlong 33 80 37 76.8 107 0 19 272 19 272

Budovskyi, Borys 36.5 77.2 34 79.2 np 0 np 0 1 800

Wang, Ziyu 16 400 109 0 149 0 49 0 26 244

Li, Bradley 9 428 61 57.6 58 60 np 0 68 0

Rasmussen, Sage 65 0 73 0 127 0 45 0 127 0

Chen, Kyle 41 73.6 91 0 102 0 94 0 13 412

Chen, Matthew 87.5 0 112.5 0 87 0 np 0 43 72

Liu, Derek 130 0 160 0 123 0 75 0 140.33 0

Qian, Jason 86 0 58 60 28 236 71 0 104 0

Wu, Alber np 0 np 0 105 0 99 0 98 0

Cheng, Ethan 116 0 232 0 103 0 102 0 97 0

Tan, Aidan 81.5 0 8 548 94 0 104 0 46 69.6

Ling, Eddie 83 0 45 70.4 68 0 95 0 118 0

Fukuda, Diego 90 0 np 0 np 0 85.33 0 30 228

Yi, William 170 0 30 228 np 0 111 0 91 0

Nguyen, Martin 64 55.2 161 0 np 0 80 0 183 0

Li, Toby 52 64.8 85 0 164 0 np 0 112 0

Yu, Jason 142.5 0 35 78.4 np 0 np 0 34 79.2

Zhang, Aaron 111 0 16 400 64 55.2 54 0 122.5 0

Chen, Hanson 95.5 0 89 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Dalton 192 0 127 0 np 0 50 0 177.5 0

Cortright, Skipper 87.5 0 86 0 134 0 81 0 102 0

Lu, Royce Youshi 79 0 np 0 126 0 np 0 57.5 60.4

Suarez, Adrian np 0 139 0 np 0 np 0 82.5 0

Xu, Jia Bao (Bowen) np 0 15 404 3 680 np 0 np 0

Wu, Brian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 164 0 125 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 147 0 135 0 77 0 77 0 88 0

Nicoletti, Luca 211 0 np 0 118 0 56 0 np 0

Chen, Nuo 129 0 116 0 np 0 np 0 168 0

Choi, Jian 32 220 np 0 np 0 np 0 72 0

Derrick, Blake 51 65.6 128 0 137 0 15 404 124 0

Choi, Ethan 138 0 179 0 np 0 106 0 103 0

Liu, Ethan 226.5 0 66 0 156 0 np 0 29 232

Le, Jacob 84 0 np 0 np 0 67 0 131 0

Xu, Andy 153.5 0 158.5 0 143 0 32 220 130 0

Park, Rion 118 0 256 0 np 0 76 0 np 0

Tang, Alexander 149.33 0 213 0 73 0 127.5 0 121 0

Ghedini, Luca 230.5 0 107.5 0 131.5 0 np 0 np 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher 206 0 88 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Noah 135 0 220 0 83.5 0 112 0 np 0

Lee, Christopher 61 57.6 150 0 194 0 92 0 167 0

Zhou, Chenqiao 142.5 0 103 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Junlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 173 0

Rautureau, Hugo 58 60 78 0 153 0 np 0 119 0

Simonov, Timofey 155 0 100 0 112 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Eugene 119 0 206.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Preston 36.5 77.2 40 74.4 56 61.6 61 0 77 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin 207 0 235.33 0 172 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 152 0 104 0 176 0 np 0 190 0

Yao, Bradley 204 0 102 0 131.5 0 78 0 145 0

Choi, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas 92 0 229.5 0 171 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Logan 195 0 248 0 np 0 np 0 137 0

Lu, Kevin 218 0 229.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay 108 0 228 0 120 0 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozalski, Eli 105 0 183.25 0 128 0 120 0 101 0

Li, Aaron 148 0 44 71.2 180 0 np 0 134 0

Martin, Darius 59 59.2 62 56.8 43 72 96.33 0 155 0

Hayes, Stewart 159.5 0 101 0 np 0 np 0 149 0

Guth, Joseph 139.5 0 187 0 114 0 117 0 np 0

Chang, Jonathan np 0 39 75.2 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chuang, Oscar 209 0 126 0 158 0 127.5 0 np 0

Parrish, Evan 120 0 212 0 81 0 64 0 np 0

Zhang, Jacob 99.5 0 226.5 0 121 0 116 0 129 0

Zou, Qingchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodriguez, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  2/9/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 DVI - OCT 2025 DVI - NOV 2025 DVI - FEB 2025 DVI - APR 2025 DVI - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Daniel 229 0 75 0 99 0 122 0 111 0

Sisinni, Leonardo 253.5 0 226.5 0 220 0 125 0 105 0

Zhou, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Edison 252 0 110 0 np 0 np 0 174 0

Li, Richard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din np 0 195.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhong, Maxwell 172 0 203 0 213 0 np 0 np 0

Howland, Jonas 191 0 np 0 195 0 103 0 np 0

Morrow, Brenden np 0 221.5 0 168 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Lucas np 0 249 0 223.5 0 np 0 182 0

Bieler, Mason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Soto-Ulev, Aden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 170 0

Park, Steve (Sangmin) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 175.5 0

Wong, Evan 115 0 195.5 0 np 0 np 0 154 0

Yoon, Junhyeok np 0 200.33 0 191 0 np 0 np 0

Cheung, Hank 159.5 0 137 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Marcus 156.33 0 79 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Tong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hua, Aaron np 0 176 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Ethan 236 0 235.33 0 229.25 0 np 0 np 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 np 0 np 0 118.5 0 np 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor np 0 199 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Richard 40 74.4 np 0 96 0 np 0 139 0

Choi, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ethan 203 0 216 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Allen, Henry np 0 205 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gordon, William 221.25 0 242 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jimenez, Naveen np 0 169 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shin, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yuan, Zhihe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hart-Syed, Declan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Andy 235 0 146 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Palma, Nathan Anthony np 0 247 0 108 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Calvin 242.33 0 252.25 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kao, Yi, Li np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Abin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Kinton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Phil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

rautureau, Arthur 199.5 0 215 0 182 0 np 0 np 0

Vaden, Oliver np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bedworth, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ge, Felix Fei 177 0 239 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsoi, Spencer 180 0 264.33 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Rory 184 0 133 0 187 0 np 0 147 0

Chong, Tristan 221.25 0 223 0 np 0 np 0 191.5 0

Jeong, Yujun 73.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cha, James 164.5 0 267 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harroch, Faustin 189.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Hongyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boeskin, Nolan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Rick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 166 0

Hou, Gaven np 0 182 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Charles np 0 245.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Toews, Jackson 247.25 0 271.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Jicheng np 0 190.33 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Holmes (Shengheng) np 0 193.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Foy, Grant np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neice, William np 0 250.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Elijah (QiChen) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fang, Haoyu np 0 174 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chou-Esteban, Pau np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Tsun Yin (TY) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shannon, Jack np 0 175 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

INT'L - CADET as of:  2/9/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only Warsaw POL 9/27/25

Nuremberg 

GER 11/22/25 Cabries FRA 12/5/25 Sofia BUL 2/7/26

CDT 

WORLDS 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Senic, Lucas 2 644 3 595 2 644 1 700 np 0

Lin, Youlong 20 235 2 644 8 480 np 0 np 0

Budovskyi, Borys np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 9 0

Wang, Ziyu 1 700 1 700 9 375 17 245 np 0

Li, Bradley 31 196 9 375 1 700 9 375 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage 7 483 3 595 6.5 485 3 595 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 11 368 5 490 2 644 np 0

Chen, Matthew 21 231 42.33 0 12 364 13 361 np 0

Liu, Derek 10.33 367.67 10 371 14 357 5 490 np 0

Qian, Jason 3 595 67 0 30 200 3 595 np 0

Wu, Alber 13 361 6 487 17 245 21 231 np 0

Cheng, Ethan 14 357 16 350 61 0 14 357 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0 13 361 8 480 np 0

Ling, Eddie 45.5 0 20.33 231.33 6.5 485 6.5 485 np 0

Fukuda, Diego 60 0 12.5 362.5 50 0 20 235 np 0

Yi, William 10.33 367.67 20.33 231.33 15 354 33 0 np 0

Nguyen, Martin 10.33 367.67 48.5 0 26 214 15 354 np 0

Li, Toby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 30 200 np 0 30 200 np 0

Chen, Hanson np 0 36 0 21 231 19 238 np 0

Sheng, Dalton np 0 np 0 31 196 6.5 485 np 0

Cortright, Skipper 18 242 34 0 35 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Royce Youshi 6 487 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Suarez, Adrian 102 0 8 480 np 0 31 196 np 0

Xu, Jia Bao (Bowen) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Brian 5 490 31 196 np 0 11 368 np 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 10 371 np 0

Lee, Brendan 26 214 32 193 34 0 38 0 np 0

Nicoletti, Luca 16 350 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Nuo 23 224 26 214 38 0 18 242 np 0

Choi, Jian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Derrick, Blake 43.5 0 38 0 66 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan 47 0 62 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Andy np 0 np 0 45 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Rion np 0 np 0 np 0 27 210 np 0

Tang, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Chenqiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Junlin np 0 np 0 np 0 12 364 np 0

Rautureau, Hugo np 0 np 0 42 0 np 0 np 0

Simonov, Timofey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Eugene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Preston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Kevin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozalski, Eli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martin, Darius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hayes, Stewart 34 0 52 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guth, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chuang, Oscar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parrish, Evan 40 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zou, Qingchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodriguez, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

INT'L - CADET as of:  2/9/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only Warsaw POL 9/27/25

Nuremberg 

GER 11/22/25 Cabries FRA 12/5/25 Sofia BUL 2/7/26

CDT 

WORLDS 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sisinni, Leonardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Edison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Richard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhong, Maxwell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Howland, Jonas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrow, Brenden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bieler, Mason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Soto-Ulev, Aden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Steve (Sangmin) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yoon, Junhyeok np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheung, Hank np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Marcus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Tong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hua, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Richard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Allen, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gordon, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jimenez, Naveen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shin, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yuan, Zhihe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hart-Syed, Declan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Palma, Nathan Anthony np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Calvin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kao, Yi, Li np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Abin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Kinton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Phil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

rautureau, Arthur np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vaden, Oliver np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bedworth, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ge, Felix Fei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsoi, Spencer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Rory np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Yujun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cha, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harroch, Faustin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Hongyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boeskin, Nolan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Rick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hou, Gaven np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Charles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Toews, Jackson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Jicheng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Holmes (Shengheng) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Foy, Grant np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neice, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Elijah (QiChen) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fang, Haoyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chou-Esteban, Pau np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Tsun Yin (TY) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shannon, Jack np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  2/9/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

Istanbul 

TUR SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin 

SVK SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok 

THA 12/13/25

Madrid 

ESP SF=2 1/18/26

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Senic, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Youlong np 0 3 1020 19 408 np 0 np 0

Budovskyi, Borys 55 0 65 0 np 0 2 1089.096 np 0

Wang, Ziyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Matthew np 0 14.5 609 16 600 100 0 49.5 0

Liu, Derek np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qian, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alber np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fukuda, Diego np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yi, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Martin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Toby np 0 9 642 np 0 70 0 24 378

Yu, Jason np 0 49 0 np 0 15 597.819 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Hanson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Dalton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cortright, Skipper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Royce Youshi np 0 np 0 25 372 np 0 np 0

Suarez, Adrian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Jia Bao (Bowen) 17.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 75 0

Wu, Brian np 0 np 0 np 0 64 0 np 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nicoletti, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Nuo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Jian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Derrick, Blake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Rion np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Chenqiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Junlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rautureau, Hugo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Simonov, Timofey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Eugene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Preston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Kevin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozalski, Eli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martin, Darius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hayes, Stewart np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guth, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chuang, Oscar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parrish, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zou, Qingchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodriguez, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

#= Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

CADET Men's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  2/9/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

Istanbul 

TUR SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin 

SVK SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok 

THA 12/13/25

Madrid 

ESP SF=2 1/18/26

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Kim, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sisinni, Leonardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Edison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Richard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhong, Maxwell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Howland, Jonas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrow, Brenden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bieler, Mason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Soto-Ulev, Aden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Steve (Sangmin) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yoon, Junhyeok np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheung, Hank np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Marcus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Tong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hua, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Richard np 0 np 0 np 0 105 0 np 0

Choi, Colin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Allen, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gordon, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jimenez, Naveen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shin, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yuan, Zhihe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hart-Syed, Declan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Palma, Nathan Anthony np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Calvin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kao, Yi, Li np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Abin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Kinton np 0 np 0 np 0 111.5 0 np 0

Kim, Phil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

rautureau, Arthur np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vaden, Oliver np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bedworth, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ge, Felix Fei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsoi, Spencer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Rory np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Yujun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cha, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harroch, Faustin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Hongyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boeskin, Nolan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Rick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hou, Gaven np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Charles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Toews, Jackson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Jicheng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Holmes (Shengheng) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Foy, Grant np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neice, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Elijah (QiChen) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fang, Haoyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chou-Esteban, Pau np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Tsun Yin (TY) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shannon, Jack np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

#= Y14


